PY1 Class of 2027 Fall 2023

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:50am
12:00 noon

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

2:40 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:50 PM
5:00 PM

Page 1 of 1

PY1 Class of 2027

Fall 2023 Weekly Schedule

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
PHCY 502 PHCY 502
Pathophysiology of Disease Pathophysiology of Disease
Rhoney Assessment Block 2 Rhoney Assessment Block 2
8:45-10:45am Kerr 1001 8:45-10:45am Kerr 1001
Kerr 1001 Kerr 1001
9:00-10:50am 9:00-10:50am
Learning Lab PHCY 501 Learning Lab Friey 5c08| F’f:atr.maceutical
Kerr 1001 On Becoming a Pharmacist Kerr 1001 2claens
11.%?%9;%‘5"“ Anksorus 11:00-11:50am
Kerr 1001 Kerr 1001

11:00-11:50am

11:00-11:50am

Common Hour /
Student Organization Mtgs

Common Hour /
Student Organization Mtgs

Common Hour /
Student Organization Mtgs

Common Hour /
Student Organization Mtgs

Common Hour

PHCY 504
Evidence Based Practice

Kinlaw
1:00- 2:40pm
Kerr 1001

PHCY 509

Immunization and Medication
AdminTraining

Gatton
2:50-4:50pm

Kerr 1001

PHCY 503

Molecular Foundations
Singleton

1:00 -3:00pm

Kerr 1001

PHCY 504
Evidence Based Practice

Kinlaw
1:00 - 2:40pm
Kerr 1001

Learning Lab
Kerr 1001

3:10-4:00pm

PHCY 503

Molecular Foundations
Singleton

1:00 -3:00pm

Kerr 1001

Learning Lab
Kerr 1001

3:10-4:00pm

Revised 06/01/2023




