PY1 Class of 2027 Fall 2023 Weekly Schedule

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:00 AM					
8:30 AM	PHCY 502		PHCY 502		
9:00 AM	Pathophysiology of Disease Rhoney	Assessment Block 2	Pathophysiology of Disease Rhoney	Assessment Block 2	
9:30 AM	8:45-10:45am	Kerr 1001	8:45-10:45am	Kerr 1001	
10:00 AM	Kerr 1001	Kell 1001	Korr 1001	Kell 1001	
10:30 AM	Kell 1001	9:00-10:50am	Kerr 1001	9:00-10:50am	
11:00 AM	Learning Lab Kerr 1001	PHCY 501 On Becoming a Pharmacist	Learning Lab Kerr 1001	PHCY 508 Pharmaceutical Calculations	
11:30 AM	44 00 44 50	McClurg 11:00-11:50am Kerr 1001	44 00 44 50	Anksorus 11:00-11:50am Kerr 1001	
11:50am	11:00-11:50am	Tion 1001	11:00-11:50am		
12:00 noon					
12:00 noon 12:30 PM	Common Hour / Student Organization Mtgs	Common Hour / Student Organization Mtgs	Common Hour / Student Organization Mtgs	Common Hour / Student Organization Mtgs	Common Hour
	Common Hour /				Common Hour
12:30 PM	Common Hour / Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 504	Student Organization Mtgs	Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 504	Student Organization Mtgs	Common Hour
12:30 PM 1:00 PM	Common Hour / Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice	Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations	Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice	Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations	Common Hour
12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Common Hour / Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice Kinlaw	PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations Singleton	Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice Kinlaw	Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations Singleton	Common Hour
12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Common Hour / Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice Kinlaw 1:00- 2:40pm	PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations Singleton 1:00 -3:00pm	PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice Kinlaw 1:00 - 2:40pm	PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations Singleton 1:00 -3:00pm	Common Hour
12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Common Hour / Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice Kinlaw 1:00- 2:40pm Kerr 1001	PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations Singleton 1:00 -3:00pm	PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice Kinlaw 1:00 - 2:40pm	PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations Singleton 1:00 -3:00pm	Common Hour
12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:00 PM	Common Hour / Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice Kinlaw 1:00- 2:40pm Kerr 1001 PHCY 509 Immunization and Medication AdminTraining Gatton	PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations Singleton 1:00 -3:00pm Kerr 1001 Learning Lab	PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice Kinlaw 1:00 - 2:40pm	PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations Singleton 1:00 -3:00pm Kerr 1001 Learning Lab	Common Hour
12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:00 PM	Common Hour / Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice Kinlaw 1:00- 2:40pm Kerr 1001 PHCY 509 Immunization and Medication AdminTraining Gatton 2:50-4:50pm	PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations Singleton 1:00 -3:00pm Kerr 1001 Learning Lab Kerr 1001	PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice Kinlaw 1:00 - 2:40pm	PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations Singleton 1:00 -3:00pm Kerr 1001 Learning Lab Kerr 1001	Common Hour
12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Common Hour / Student Organization Mtgs PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice Kinlaw 1:00- 2:40pm Kerr 1001 PHCY 509 Immunization and Medication AdminTraining Gatton	PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations Singleton 1:00 -3:00pm Kerr 1001 Learning Lab Kerr 1001	PHCY 504 Evidence Based Practice Kinlaw 1:00 - 2:40pm	PHCY 503 Molecular Foundations Singleton 1:00 -3:00pm Kerr 1001 Learning Lab Kerr 1001	Common Hour